Coloc. Num.

1
2
3

147
157
243

CORPPUS RUN 2025

5KM ALUNO CORPPUS FEM
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
HANNA CLARA F 25 F2529 - AL ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
IRENE BRITO F 45 F4549 - AL MM NO LIMITE/HMS
MARCIA AMANDA TORRES F 39 F3539 - AL CORPPUS ACADEMIA

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
www.rogeriocustela.com.br

Bruto
00:23:12
00:25:51
00:27:32

Liquido
00:23:11
00:25:51
00:27:16
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